
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

TOWN OF SELLERSBURG 

2025 Holiday Trash Collection Schedule  
 

Please note the change in collection dates for trash collection within the Town of Sellersburg for 

2025.  

 

 

 

Date of Holiday Holiday New Collection Date 

Wednesday 1/1/25 New Year’s Day Thursday 1/2/24 

Monday 1/20/25 Martin Luther King Day Tuesday 1/21/25 

Monday 2/17/25 President’s Day Tuesday 2/18/25 

Friday 4/18/25 Good Friday Thursday 4/17/25 

Monday 5/26/25 Memorial Day Tuesday 5/27/25 

Thursday 6/19/25 Juneteenth Friday 6/20/25 

Friday 7/4/25 Independence Day Thursday 7/3/25 

Monday 9/1/25 Labor Day Tuesday 9/2/25 

Monday 10/13/25 Columbus Day/Indigenous People Day Tuesday 10/14/25 

Tuesday 11/11/25 Veteran’s Day Wednesday 11/12/25 

Thursday 11/27/25 Thanksgiving Day Wednesday 11/26/25 

Friday 11/28/25 Day After Thanksgiving Day No Change 

Wednesday 12/24/25 Christmas Eve Tuesday 12/23/25 

Thursday 12/25/25 Christmas Day Friday 12/26/25 


